Day Date Opponent Time
Thursday Feb 15 @ Commerce TBA
Friday Feb 16 {&@ Commerce TBA
Saturday Feb 17 @ Commerce TBA
Tuesday Feb 20 @ Paris 5:00
Thursday Feb 22 @ Chisum Tourmney TBA
Friday Feb 23 @ Chisum Tourmney TBA
Saturday Feb 24 @ Chisum Tourmney TBA
Tuesday Feb 27 Whitewright 5:00
Thursday Feb 29 @ Bonham Tourmament TBA
Friday Mar 1 {@ Bonham Toumament TBA
Saturday Mar 2 @ Bonham Tourmnament TBA
Tuesday Mar 5 @ Liberty Eylau 5:00
Friday Mar 8 BYE BYE
Monday Mar 11 Fruitvale® 1:00
Wednesday Mar 13 Saltillo* 10:00
Tuesday Mar 19 @ Sulphur Bluff* 4:30
Friday Mar 22 @ Como® 6:00
Tuesday Mar 26 @ Alba* 6:00
Thursday Mar 28 Detroit* 4:30
Monday Apr1 (@ Fruitvale® 4:30
Friday AprS Como*® 6:00
Tuesday Apra @ Honey Grove 6:00
Friday Apr12 Alba™ 6:00
Tuesday Apr 16 @ Detroit* 4:30
* DISTRICT
** SENIDR NIGHT
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ATHLETIC DIRECTOR: TRAVIS MCCLAIN
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